
Services

Acts of Healing  903-665-8877  106 Clarksville actsofhealing.com

Blackburns    903-665-2541  22382 Hwy 49 W. blackburnsfactoryoutlet.com

Bulldog Wash & Dry  903-407-7565  317 N. Polk

City Drug Co.   903-665-2521  109 W. Lafayette facebook.com/citydrugoftexas

Flowers & Things  903-665-8821  114 W. Lafayette flowersnthingsjeffersontx.com

Genesis Prime Care  903-665-8453  106 N. Alley  genesisprimecare.org

Hair Adise   903-665-7423  201 W. Broadway facebook.com/hairadise

Holiday Cleaners  903-665-1053  609 E. Broadway facebook.com/holiday-cleaners

Hometown Fitness Gym 903-407-7565  317 N. Polk  facebook.com/jeffersonhtfitness

Jefferson Life Center  903-665-2600  219 N. Polk  facebook.com/jefferson-life-center

Jefferson Nails & Spa  903-399-2462  220 N. Polk  facebook.com/jefferson-nails-spa

Jordan Health Services 903-665-2142  316 N. Polk  jhsi.com

Kent Thigpen DDS  903-665-3914  601 N. Walnut  facebook.com/thigpen-kent-dds

Master Woodcraft  903-665-7890  701 E. Bonham mwccabinetry.com

Maxim Eyes   903-665-2020  108 N. Walnut facebook.com/maximeyes

My Fathers Garden  903-665-6051  805 N. Walcott facebook.com/my-fathers-garden

Nadine’s Beauty Shop  903-665-3121  403 E. Broadway facebook.com/nadines-beauty-shop

Norbord   903-665-8270  16 Bulldog  norbord.com

River City Flower Shop 903-407-7711  607 N. Polk  rivercityflorist.net

Roy’s Rails & Rides  903-665-9900  602 N. Polk  facebook.com/roys-rails

Salon Rouge   903-930-5060  318 N. Polk  salonrougetexas.com

Tangle & Tease   903-665-2429  120 W. Lafayette facebook.com/tangleteasehairco

The Essential Repose  903-665-6457  114 N. Walnut  facebook.com/theessentialrepose

The Shabby Shack  903-407-5428  1010 N. Walcott facebook.com/shabby-shack

Torrans Manufacturing 903-665-6449  2709 N US Hwy 59 torransmfgco.com

Wennerstrom Fitness  903-930-4011  118 N. Polk  facebook.com/wennerstrom




